fume hoods cabinets tables
SouthwestSolutions.com | 800-803-1083 | info@southwestsolutions.com
Our success stems from our ability &
dedication to understand and react to the changing
needs of our clients.  We carefully monitor and
control your project from concept to completion.
Our experienced sales engineers can help identify
your project needs & time constraints.

Adjustable
Shelving Uprights
LRDS-30 30” L
High-strength, double slotted steel
shelf support upright allows
adjustable shelf brackets to be
positions for maximum use of space.
Fixed Heavy Duty Shelf
Brackets
LSM-11 11” Deep
LSM-15 15” Deep
LSM-20 20” Deep
Adjustable
Bookend Shelf Brackets
Right Wall Shelf Bracket
LRR-12R 12” R
LRR-16R 16” R
LRR-18R 18” R
Left Wall Shelf Brackets
LRR-12L 12” L
LRR-16L 16” L
LRR-18L 18” L
Wall shelving is a great way to pick up valuable storage space for your
laboratory materials. Fixed shelving provides stability and consistency for your storage
needs. Our durable slotted adjustable system gives you fl exibility when you need it.
The ‘bookend’ style brackets help contain stored items on the shelf. We suggest the
use of phenolic resin or plastic laminate for your shelves. These shelves are custom
cut to suit your needs.
The choice of lab work surface material is critical to your applications. We offer many
work surface options from in stock products to custom fabricated work tops. All materi-
als can be ordered to meet your specifi c size and space requirements. Let us help you
make the right work surface choice.
11
SouthwestSolutions.com | 800-803-1083 | info@southwestsolutions.com
Island Shelving and Racking
The demand for usable horizontal space on a peninsula or island bench is signifi cant.
We offer a number of simple yet effective ways to maximize this available space.
Pole Style Reagent Shelving
The shelving with this system is held in place with 1” thick painted steel poles that are bolted through
the work surface and shelf.  It’s a thoroughly ridged system and can be designed to almost any length or
width.  It can be tiered for increased storage space.
Model Size
LBRP-12 12” Tall
LBRP-15 15” Tall
LBRP-18 18” Tall
LBRP-21 21” Tall
Adjustable Shelving Systems
•We have column and tower shelving systems to suit most any laboratory environment.
•The double slotted column system is an easy and effective way to create fl exible storage space above your
laboratory bench.  Bookend style brackets are used to hold the adjustable shelves in place. Columns can also

LB120 39 16.0 16.0 7.5 Corner
LB130 49 18.0 15.0 11.0 Corner
LB133 64 21.0 17.0 10.0 End
LB140 47 21.3 15.5 7.0 Corner
LB145 64 21.5 15.5 11.00 Corner
LB155 60 25.0 15.0 10.0 Corner
LB159 65 28.0 15.0 12.0 End
LB163 75 31.0 17.0 10.0 End
Stainless Steel Pegboard
Pegboards
Sinks
Phenolic Resin Pegboard
Epoxy resin sinks are available in black and gray
• Many more standard under mount and drop in sinks are available
• All sinks come with tail piece outlet
LB-PR2430 24” W x 30” H
LB-PR3630 36” W x 30” H
LB-PR4836 48” W x 36” H
LB-SS2430 24” W x 30” H
LB-SS3630 36” W x 30” H
LB-SS4836 48” W x 36” H
14
Plexiglass splash guards and pegboards are
also available
SouthwestSolutions.com | 800-803-1083 | info@southwestsolutions.com